## P18000051911

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600314459396

600314459396 06/11/18--01003--013 \*\*78.75

FILED

THANASSES TIME
THANASSES TIME

18 IIII II PN 2: 42

M CULLIGAN JUN 11 2018

## COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: C. J. Real Es	state In	vostor Inc.
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article \$70.00 \$78.75  Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

FROM: C J Real Estate Investor. Inc. Name (Printed or typed)
3212 whitnay Dr. Wost
TAIL PC- 32309  City, State & Zip
850 212 1755  Daytime Telephone number
tiger who have for future annual report potification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation st	nall be:	Real	Estate	Inve	ster I	NC.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAI Princ	. OFFICE cipal street address		Mailin	g address, if diff	Ferent is:	
3212 Wh, +	ney Rr. W 32309	est				_
The purpose for which the co	rporation is organized is:	By	, bell,	and_	Trus,	<del>29</del>
					A TARE TARY U	
The number of shares of stoc					STAIL TOPE	# 2: 5 <b>2</b>
Name and Title:	larence John	nsm (0 mg	vame and Title:	t 		
 	712 whitney					
. Name and Title: Address	Kylan 3 3212 white TALL FC.	Johnson ney Div				
			<del></del>			

Address  ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:	
Conwe Tohis		2 2 2 2 3 3 4
Name: Clarette Jevil 30		JU B SAE
Address: Clarence Johnson  Address: 3112 Whitney DI	1 west	NII NII ASSE
(1211) 30		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		2: 52 STALE ( 0 9 8
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	-1 -	
Name: Clarence c	10 hrsin	
Name: Clarence C Address: 3212 Whitnay	Dr. west 2309	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:  Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific an filing.)	(OPTIONAL) d cannot be more than five days pri	or or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the ap the document's effective date on the Department of State's	oplicable statutory filing requirements, records.	this date will not be listed as
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of this certificate. Jan familiar with and accept the appointm	f process for the above stated corpora	tion at the place designated in
this certificate, flam familiar with and accept the appointme	em as registered agent and agree to ac	/2 - 11 -12
Required Signature/Registered A	gent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated he	erein are true. I am aware that the fa	lse information submitted in a
document to the Department of State constitutes a third des	gree felony as provided for in s.817.15. —	o, r.o.
Required Signature Incorporator	<u>,                                      </u>	6-11-18 Date

·